

KERALA SOCIAL CENTRE, ABU DHABI,

UAE OPEN WINTER SPORTS 2023-24

On Sunday 4 February 2024. Venue: BRIGHT RIDERS SCHOOL

Tel: 02- 6314455, 050 491 5241, 055 807 6072- Email:kscmails@gmail.com

ENTRY FORM

Participant's Name: Parent's Name :			Gender:
			KSC Roll No.
Date of Birth :	Mobile:	Res :	
School:			R.V . NO.
1) Below 6 years Boys	6) Below 6 Years Girls	11) Gents	Relay (4x100 Meters)
Sweet Picking	Sweet Picking	200 Meter Race	09 - 12 Years Boys/Girls
25 Meter Race	25 Meter Race	Shot Put	12 - 15 Years Boys/Girls
Soft ball Throw	Soft ball Throw	Long Jump	15 - 18 Years Boys/Girls
		Cricket Ball Throw	Gents
2) 6 - 9 Years Boys	7) 6 – 9 Years Girls	12) Ladies	·
50 Meter Race	50 Meter Race	Lemon & Spoon	
100 Meter Race	100 Meter Race	Shot Put	
Long Jump	Long jump	100 Meter Race	
Cricket Ball Throw	One Leg Race	Relay 200 Mtr	
3) 9 – 12 Years Boys	8) 9 – 12 Years Girls	13) Family (Husb	oand & Wife)
100 Meter Race	100 Meter Race	Three Leg Race	
200 Meter Race	200 Meter Race	Ball Basketing	
Shot Put	Shot Put	Relay 200 Mtrs	
Long Jump	Long jump	14) Veterans (45+ Years)	
4) 12 – 15 Years Boys	9) 12 – 15 Years Girls	100 Meter Race	
100 Meter Race	100 Meter Race	Long Jump	
200 Meter Race	Shot Put	Shot Put	
Long Jump	Long Jump	Goal Box	
Shot Put	200 Meter Race		
5) 15 – 18 Years Boys	10) 15 – 18 Years Girls		
200 Meter Race	100 Meter Race		
Long Jump	Shot Put		
Shot Put	Long Jump		
Cricket Ball Throw	Lemon Spoon		

Rules:

- 1) Separate entry form should be submitted for each group.
- 2) Age will be calculated as on 04-02-2024. Passport copy & EID copy should be submitted with application.
- 3) Entry fee DH: 50/- for Non Member and DH: 40/- for Member, should be paid along with the entry form.
- 4) Entry Form should reach KSC Office on or before 30-01-2024. Email:kscmails@gmail.com
- 5) School ID should be produced for Relay Item.
- 6) Items with less than 4 participants & Relay less than 4 teams will be cancelled.
- 7) Opening ceremony at 8: 00 a.m. All participants should participate in the march past.
- 8) Decision of the judges will be final
- 9) Overall Trophy will be awarded based on points.
- 10) KSC membership must be valid until 31st December 2024.

If any query, please contact: 02- 6314455, 050 491 5241, 055 807 6072